RONIX POWER TOOLS

Premium Quality

3152

= Powerful, high efficiency 1050W motor delivers up to
11000 RPM no-load of speed

» 2 positions anti-shock ergonomic side handle minimizes
vibration and enables continuous low-fatigue work

= Ergonomic slim body design for more convenient operations
in different working places

= Direct airflow system which cools the motor for more
reliable performance

» Regular wheel guard
» Easy and fast carbon brush changing system

= Anti-dust switch which reduces dust penetration, especially
in construction usages

= New locking pin system that accelerates disc changing
with safety mechanism

Model

Power

Voltage
Frequency
No-Load Speed
Wheel Diameter
Spindle Size
Noise level
Body Material
Weight
Packaging

Accessories

3152

1050W
220-240V
50-60Hz

11000 RPM
125mm

M14

98db

copper .aluminum,PA6
2.5kg

Ronix color box

Auxiliary Ronix-design
handle, Ronix Protection
guard, Spanner ,Extra pair
of carbon brush

www.ronixtools.com



