



Mini Angle Grinder 1050W, 125mm

3152

- Powerful, high efficiency 1050W motor delivers up to 11000 RPM no-load of speed
- 2 positions anti-shock ergonomic side handle minimizes vibration and enables continuous low-fatigue work
- Ergonomic slim body design for more convenient operations in different working places
- Direct airflow system which cools the motor for more reliable performance
- Regular wheel guard
- Easy and fast carbon brush changing system
- Anti-dust switch which reduces dust penetration, especially in construction usages
- New locking pin system that accelerates disc changing with safety mechanism

-	
Model	3152
Power	1050W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
No-Load Speed	11000 RPM
Wheel Diameter	125mm
Spindle Size	M14
Noise level	98db
Body Material	copper .aluminum,PA6
Weight	2.5kg
Packaging	Ronix color box
Accessories	Auxiliary Ronix-design handle, Ronix Protection guard, Spanner ,Extra pair of carbon brush









